CORAL SPRINGS

EVERYTHING UNDER THE SUN
Waste Pro

Multi-Family and Commercial Solid Waste Rates
Oct. 1, 2023 - September 30, 2024

Dumpster Service 1x/wk 2x/wk 3x/wk 4x/wk 5x/wk 6x/wk
2 yd container $150.38 $300.76 $451.14 $601.52 $751.90 $902.28
3 yd container $225.57 $451.14 $676.71 $902.28 $1,127.85 $1,353.42
4 yd container $300.76 $601.52 $902.28 $1,203.04 $1,503.80 $1,804.56
6 yd container $451.14 $902.28 $1,353.42 $1,804.56 $2,255.70 $2,706.84
8 yd container $601.52 $1,203.04 $1,804.56 $2,406.08 $3,007.60 $3,609.12
Compactor Service 1x/wk 2x/wk 3x/wk 4x/wk 5x/wk 6x/wk
2 yd container $230.15 $460.30 $690.44 $920.59 $1,150.74 $1,380.89
3 yd container $345.22 $690.44 $1,035.67 $1,380.89 $1,726.11 $2,071.33
4 yd container $460.30 $920.59 $1,380.89 $1,841.19 $2,301,48 $2,761.78
6 yd container $690.44 $1,380.89 $2,071.33 $2,761.78 $3,452.22 $4,142.67
8 yd container $920.59 $1,841.19 $2761.78 $3,682.37 $4,602.97 $5,523.56
Roll Off Service Delivery Pull Disposal C&D materials $ 65.04/ton
B n weigh .
10, 15, 20, 30 or 40 yd $133.34 $266.78 aseseor tone 8" | Contaminated C&D (> 10% garbage) $ 88.08/ton
Container
Based on weight
Compactor any size $459.78 per ton

Disposal based on tonnage rate at Receiving Facility plus associated franchise fee
For more information regarding Solid Waste and Recycling Service, you may call the City of Coral Springs Public Works Department at 954-344-1165 or

Waste Pro at 954-282-6800. You may also visit the City website at www.coralsprings.org/waste pro.
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